
MATILDA 
Cast List 

 

Matilda 
Ella Russell 

Ella Forsman 

Miss Honey 
Regan Wright 

Sydney Thibodeaux 

Mr. Wormwood 
Clark Anderson 
James Leonardi 

Mrs. Wormwood 
Shannon Stover, Gemma 

Flaming 

Michael  
Jack Froiland 
William Gatzulis 

Mrs. Phelps 
Emma Francis 

Leah Arredondo 

Rudolpho 
Meiyan Zhu 

Haileigh Brennan 

Doctor 
Caroline Walsh 

Erin Tribe 

 

Escapologist 
Jack Jarosz 

Acrobat 
Malini Fisher 

Sergei 
Grace McGowan 

Henchman 1 
Nick Sanchez 

Henchman 2 
Zara Lateef 

Entertainer 
Clare Byrne 
Emily Martin 

Henchman 3 
Emma LoDuca 

Cook 
Molly Dibble 

Big Kid 1 
Caroline Walsh 

Ellie Rossini 

Big Kid 2 
Eliana McCauley 
Sarah Lampsa 

Big Kid 3 
Jacqueline Vogel 
Cayleigh O’Hare 

 

 
NAMED KIDS: 

Bruce 
Mia LoDuca 
Tommy King 

Lavender 
Sarah Ho 

Anna Ursillo 

Nigel 
Richard Kluchenek 
Aubrey Gowder 

Alice 
Maeve Byrne 

Lily Kroll 

Eric 
Abby Nordby 

Tyler Henderson 

Amanda 
Caroline Hurley 

Peyton Smolarczyk 

Hortensia 
Jocelyn Jeka 
Meg McMillin 

Tommy 
Hayden Stein 
Jack Melie 

 
FEATURED LITTLES: 

Byrne, Clare Ginder, Andi McCall, Cait Rotta, Samantha 

Dibble, Molly Kolavennu, Jaina Ortiz, Ethan Schilder, Sarah 

Foster, Libby Martin, Emily Rogers, Maeve  

 
KIDS ENSEMBLE: 

Bier, Lily Hancock, Emily Hosé, Hannah LoDuca, Mia Sheth, Sarina 

Bier, Olivia Hancock, Samantha Hurley, Caroline McMillin, Meg Sheth, Sophia 

Burns, Kylah Harting, Elina Jazayerli, Amira Melie, Jack Singler, Isabell 

Byrne, Emma Harting, Lily Jeka, Jocelyn Nelson, Cecilia Sliwka, Emmerson 

Byrne, Maeve Hartschuh, Audrey King, Tommy Newton, Lucy Smolarczyk, Peyton 

Carlstead, Kate Heck, Stella Kluchenek, Richard Nordby, Abby Stein, Hayden 

Fisher, Priya Henry, Elin Kolavennu, Jahnavi O’Hare, Celsey Trani, Sam 

Fisher, Rachel Henry, Lexi Kroll, Lily Panos, Mila Tyler Henderson 

Forcash, Kendall Henry, Maddie Landfear, Maizie Robinson, Ella Ursillo, Anna 

Gatzulis, Demetra Ho, Sarah Larkin, Grace Schaefer, Allison Westover, Elsa 

Gatzulis, Eleni Hosé, Evelyn Lewis, Rio Schilder, Sarah Xiang, Caelyn 



MATILDA 
Cast List 

Gowder, Aubrey     

 
 

TEEN ENSEMBLE: 
Alsabek, Layan Fisher, Malini Jarosz, Jack Prisby, Sarah 

Arredondo, Leah Fisher, Pallavi Jazayerli, Jenna Rossini, Ellie 

Asbahi, Senna Francis, Emma Lampsa, Sarah Sanchez, Nick 

Asbahi, Zayna Froiland, Jack Lateef, Zara Sliwka, Ava 

Brennan, Haileigh Gambla, Abigail LoDuca, Emma Tribe, Erin 

Burns, Kailah Gatzulis, William McCauley, Eliana Vogel, Jacqueline 

Conway, Erin Gowder, Ava McGowan, Grace Walsh, Caroline 

Cotner, Ashley Hartschuh, Ava O’Hare, Cayleigh Zhu, Meiyan 

DiPasquale, Sophia Irvin, Tabitha Olenec, Hallie  

 
FEATURED DANCERS: 

Brennan, Haileigh Hartschuh, Ava Jazayerli, Amira Panos, Mila 

Conway, Erin Hartschuh, Audrey McGowan, Grace Singler, Isabell 

Fisher, Malini Henry, Maddie O'Hare, Cayleigh Tribe, Erin 

Harting, Elina Hose, Evelyn Olenec, Hallie Zhu, Meiyan 

 
STORY PERFORMERS: 

Fisher, Pallavi Lampsa, Sarah McCauley, Eliana 

Gowder, Ava  Vogel, Jacqueline 

 
 

*** For roles that are double cast, the first name will perform in the “Books” Cast on Friday, August 2 at 7pm, 
and Saturday, August 3 at 2pm, and the second name will perform in the “Ribbons” Cast on Saturday, August 3 at 

7pm and Sunday, August 4 at 2pm. *** 
 

*** All of the “Named Kids” roles will perform in the Kids Ensemble when they are off-cast. *** 
 

*** The roles of Mrs. Phelps, Michael, & Rudolpho will perform in the Teen Ensemble when they are off-cast. *** 
 

*** The roles of Matilda, Miss Honey, Mr. & Mrs. Wormwood will not perform when they are off-cast. *** 
 

*** All other featured roles will always perform in their respective ensembles, both on and off cast.. *** 


